10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Captain

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Department

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Total Wages

$29,731

$25,967

$13,588

$13,085

$10,458

$9,580

$8,060

$6,920

$5,937

$5,227

$5,081

$4,766

$4,514

$4,427

$3,493

$1,994

$752

$551



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

Public Safety Volunteer

$510

$469

$411

$308

$269

$175

$140

$95

$49

$35

$21

$21



