	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Engineer		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$29,731
2.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$25,967
3.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$13,588
4.	Lieutenant		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$13,085
5.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$10,458
6.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$9,580
7.	Engineer		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$8,060
8.	Engineer		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$6,920
9.	Engineer		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$5,937
10.	Battalion Chief		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$5,227
11.	Battalion Chief		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$5,081
12.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$4,766
13.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$4,514
14.	Engineer		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$4,427
15.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$3,493
16.	Lieutenant		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$1,994
17.	Captain		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$752
18.	Firefighter		Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$551

19.	Engineer	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$510
20.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$469
21.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$411
22.	Engineer	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$308
23.	Engineer	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$269
24.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$175
25.	Lieutenant	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$140
26.	Engineer	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$95
27.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$49
28.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$35
29.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$21
30.	Firefighter	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Public Safety Volunteer	\$21